
C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

HalloweenHalloween
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5

12

26

19

4

11

25

1

22

29 30

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

8Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

7

21

14

28

6

27

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

31

13

OCTOBER 2025OCTOBER 2025

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY smmyouthministry3@gmail.com

Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805

Trunk-or-TreatTrunk-or-Treat
Trunk-or-Treat

Prep.

Trunk-or-Treat
Prep.

Trunk-or-Treat

Prep.

Trunk-or-Treat
Prep.

Trunk-or-Treat

Prep.

Trunk-or-Treat
Prep.

Confirmation Year 1

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

7:00pm-9:00pm

Church Parking lot

and Hall

7:00pm-9:00pm
Church Parking lot

and HallTime TBD Time TBD

Time TBD

Leadership Team
Prep

for Scare House
6:30p-8:00p



1918

5

12

26

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

11

25

1

8

22

29 30

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

6

13

27

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N
NOVEMBER 2025NOVEMBER 2025

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805

C o n f i r m a t i o n
Y e a r  1  R e t r e a t

C h u r c h  H a l l
2 : 0 0 p m -

8 : 3 0 p m

C o n f i r m a t i o n
Y e a r  1  R e t r e a t

C h u r c h  H a l l
2 : 0 0 p m -
8 : 3 0 p m

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

4

Thanksgiving
POTLUCK!!!!
Jr. Apostles &

CHAOS
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm



18

5

12

26

19

4

11

25

1

8

22

29 30

15

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

6

13

27

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

31

DECEMBER 2025DECEMBER 2025

Christmas
POTLUCK!!!!
Jr. Apostles &

CHAOS
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

Christmas
Eve

Christmas
Day

New Year’s
Eve

Notes:
Ministry Christmas Break  

Dec. 22 - Jan. 3
Ministry Christmas Break  

Dec. 22 - Jan. 3

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

2

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm



18

5

12

26

19

4

11

25

1

8

22

29 30

15

2

9

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

6

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

13

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

27

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

31

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805JANUARY 2026JANUARY 2026

Solemnity of Mary, 
Mother of God

C o n f i r m a t i o n  Y e a r  2  R e t r e a tC o n f i r m a t i o n  Y e a r  2  R e t r e a t

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm



Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

9 15

2

23

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

1

8

22

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805FEBRUARY 2026FEBRUARY 2026

Ash Wed.

Valentines Day

LENT BEGINS

No Class
Super Bowl

Sunday

Fat Tuesday
POTLUCK!!!!
Jr. Apostles &

CHAOS
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

Confirmation Year

1 and 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year
1 and 2

Church Hall
3:00-6:00pm

No Class
Vietnamese
New Year



15

2

9

23

16

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

3

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

10

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

C.H.A.O.S.
Chapel Field
High School

6:30pm-8:00pm

24

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

17

7

21

14

28

1

8

22

29

4

11

25

18

5

12

26

19

6

13

27

20

M O N T U E W E D T H U F R I S A T S U N

MARCH 2026MARCH 2026

Solemnity of Saint
Joseph, 

Spouse of the Blessed 
Virgin Mary

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall
3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall
3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1
Church Hall
3:00-6:00pm



M O N W E D S U N

6

25 26

19

1

8

22

29

15

2

9

23

30

16

3

10

24

17

7

21

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

14

Jr. Apostles
Ministry Center

6:30pm-
8:00pm

28

4

11

18

5

12

13

27

20

Notes:

T U E T H U F R I S A T

APRIL 2026APRIL 2026

Easter
POTLUCK!!!!
Jr. Apostles
& CHAOS

High School

Easter SundayGood Friday Easter VigilHoly Thursday

Ministry Easter Break
4/6 - 4-12

Ministry Easter Break
4/6 - 4-12

Holy WeekHoly Week
30 31

No Ministry Sessions this week

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805

Confirmation Year 2

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 2
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1

Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm

Confirmation Year 1
Church Hall

3:00-6:00pm



3

Jr. Apostles 
First Communion

Ceremony 
5:00pm Mass

30 31

1

8

22

29

15

2

9

23

16

10

24

17

7

21

14

28

4

11

25

18

5
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12

26

19

6

13

27

20

T U E T H U F R I S A T

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

ST. MARY MAGDALEN 
YOUTH MINISTRY

smmyouthministry3@gmail.com
Jeremiah & Michelle

Instagram: smmym805MAY 2026MAY 2026

M O N W E D S U N

End of Year
Party!

Chapel
Field


